
AusCycling Queensland 2024
Junior Track Championships

Date: 1-3 December 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling QLD
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Event 52: J17 Team pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps - Result

1. Balmoral CC 3:45.292
24 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC)
25 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
27 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC)
28 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.813 23.813 (2)
Lap 2 18.026 41.840 (2)
Lap 3 18.799 1:00.640 (2)
Lap 4 18.090 1:18.731 (1)
Lap 5 18.905 1:37.637 (2)
Lap 6 18.915 1:56.552 (2)
Lap 8 36.654 2:33.207 (2)
Lap 9 19.055 2:52.263 (2)

Lap 10 17.902 3:10.166 (2)
Lap 11 17.825 3:27.991 (2)
Lap 12 17.300 3:45.292 (1)

2. Regional 3:45.650 +0.358
29 Maxwell CLANCY (Bundaberg CC)
30 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC)
31 Liam VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC)
34 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.746 22.746 (1)
Lap 2 17.866 40.612 (1)
Lap 3 18.183 58.796 (1)
Lap 5 37.201 1:35.997 (1)
Lap 6 18.291 1:54.289 (1)
Lap 7 18.745 2:13.034 (1)
Lap 8 18.280 2:31.315 (1)
Lap 9 18.673 2:49.988 (1)

Lap 10 19.241 3:09.230 (1)
Lap 11 18.420 3:27.650 (1)
Lap 12 17.999 3:45.650 (2)

3. Hamilton Wheelers CC 3:49.129 +3.837
11 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
33 Porter WHITE (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
36 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
37 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.631 24.631 (4)
Lap 2 19.192 43.823 (3)
Lap 3 18.312 1:02.135 (3)
Lap 4 18.500 1:20.636 (2)
Lap 5 18.142 1:38.779 (3)
Lap 6 18.779 1:57.559 (3)
Lap 7 18.331 2:15.890 (2)
Lap 8 18.774 2:34.665 (3)
Lap 9 18.436 2:53.101 (3)
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Event 52: J17 Team pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Lap 10 18.691 3:11.792 (3)
Lap 11 18.551 3:30.344 (3)
Lap 12 18.784 3:49.129 (3)

4. Balmoral CC 4:11.726 +26.434
1 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral CC)
3 Oliver URRY (Balmoral CC)
4 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral CC)
5 Zach CALLIE (Balmoral CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.544 24.544 (3)
Lap 2 19.562 44.106 (4)
Lap 3 20.495 1:04.601 (4)
Lap 4 20.749 1:25.351 (3)
Lap 5 20.958 1:46.309 (4)
Lap 6 21.326 2:07.636 (4)
Lap 8 42.686 2:50.322 (4)
Lap 9 20.393 3:10.716 (4)

Lap 10 20.304 3:31.020 (4)
Lap 11 20.769 3:51.790 (4)
Lap 12 19.936 4:11.726 (4)


